
Three Rivers TAP (228)

X 9 BALL 2023 FALL WESTMORELAND (31544)

Next Shoot Date: 01/02/2024
Session Team Totals Through 12/12/2023

Generated: 12/30/2023

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

300292 MIXED COMPANY 46 29 2 3 12/12/2023

300320 WHERE'S THE CAPTAIN? 41 34 2 3 12/12/2023

300317 SPIN DOCTORS 39 36 3 2 12/12/2023

300291 KNUCKLE SAMMICH 38 37 3 2 12/12/2023

300319 THE BEER BUMS 32 43 2 3 12/12/2023

300321 SECTION 8'S 29 46 3 2 12/12/2023

Team Name: MIXED COMPANY Team ID: 300292
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

63129 7 FRAN CAMPBELL 43 31 5 3 8 09/10/2024

309782 4 JAMES MCNALLY 35 35 5 6 11 10/14/2024

220897 4 JIM ENGLE 34 32 7 4 11 04/10/2024

309783 3 PAM MCNALLY 33 20 10 2 12 10/14/2024

293019 4 TIM LYNCH 32 20 7 2 9 12/31/2023

66253 4 GEORGE BESWICK 24 32 3 7 10 05/07/2024

205391 4 PHONG TRAN 21 13 5 1 6 05/06/2024

318807 4 BEN POWELL 20 30 4 4 8 05/06/2024

Team Name: WHERE'S THE CAPTAIN? Team ID: 300320
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

15252 6 SCOTT KESSLER 61 61 5 8 13 09/07/2024

313513 5 ANDREW ROWAN 46 37 6 5 11 06/16/2024

275382 4 BRANDI BALZA 28 14 6 2 8 12/31/2024

313531 3 BETH FORSYTHE 21 18 7 2 9 06/17/2024

321158 3 ROB RIFENBURGH 17 14 4 4 8 09/05/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 15 10 4 2 6

239394 3 JAY BEST 15 17 3 3 6 09/15/2024

237926 4 CURTIS TUCAK 14 19 2 4 6 05/07/2024

19911 2 CECELIA KESSLER 8 14 4 4 8 09/02/2024



Team Name: SPIN DOCTORS Team ID: 300317
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

47782 6 JOHN BACKUS 70 61 10 5 15 12/31/2024

284542 5 TINA FARRIER 41 33 8 5 13 01/08/2024

227886 4 MICHAEL NAVE 34 32 5 4 9 12/31/2024

192706 4 SAM FARRIER 19 18 3 4 7 01/08/2024

309785 3 HEATHER FINKEN 17 21 3 5 8 10/14/2024

227326 3 KYLE MIDDLETON 17 28 3 5 8 05/16/2024

309784 3 CAMERON KOLICK 13 20 3 4 7 10/14/2024

320993 2 TAYLOR LYNN FINKEN 7 10 3 4 7 09/01/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: KNUCKLE SAMMICH Team ID: 300291
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

223825 7 JAYSON MARVICH 60 45 5 5 10 12/31/2024

21191 4 ROBERT MATTES 33 21 7 4 11 12/31/2024

200721 4 ADAM ST. ONGE 33 25 7 3 10 09/13/2024

192708 6 STEVE KASTRONIS 32 25 4 4 8 03/07/2024

21063 5 ALLEN MATTES 30 32 3 5 8 12/31/2024

233952 4 JESSIE KERLIN 29 26 4 5 9 12/31/2024

195158 5 JEFF MYSLEWSKI 24 25 3 5 8 12/31/2024

315073 3 GARY SEFCHOK 21 23 5 6 11 09/11/2024

Team Name: THE BEER BUMS Team ID: 300319
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194488 6 NICK PETRONIO 62 51 6 5 11 12/31/2024

317251 5 FRANK EVANOVICH 45 53 5 8 13 01/23/2024

316625 3 ALYCIA PETERSEN 28 32 7 5 12 01/03/2024

316626 3 ROB PETERSEN 24 31 5 6 11 01/03/2024

318809 2 BOB PETERSEN 16 24 4 7 11 05/06/2024

318969 2 HAYLEY DUBOVSKY 13 18 5 5 10 05/13/2024

321152 2 JOSHUA BAUER 6 17 0 5 5 09/05/2024

318812 3 BRUCE YATE 1 8 0 2 2 05/06/2024



Team Name: SECTION 8'S Team ID: 300321
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194576 6 DON CARUSO 64 57 8 6 14 09/11/2024

316736 4 KAGE BURKART 28 19 5 3 8 01/07/2024

316750 4 DENNY ARNETT 26 39 3 9 12 01/07/2024

223228 3 TOM GODZIK 19 23 4 5 9 09/07/2024

315013 2 ETHEL FINDLING 17 23 7 6 13 09/10/2024

316749 4 RICK TAMBURRI 13 37 1 8 9 01/07/2024

195591 4 ANDY CHUSKO 12 26 1 6 7 01/03/2024

316751 4 BILLY MISTICK 3 4 0 1 1 01/07/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 2 2

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

47782 JOHN BACKUS 6 53.44% 10 15 57 66.67% 123.67

194576 DON CARUSO 6 52.89% 8 14 46 57.14% 103.14

63129 FRAN CAMPBELL 7 58.11% 5 8 27 62.50% 89.50

194488 NICK PETRONIO 6 54.87% 6 11 34 54.55% 88.55

223825 JAYSON MARVICH 7 57.14% 5 10 29 50.00% 79.00

15252 SCOTT KESSLER 6 50.00% 5 13 29 38.46% 67.46

192708 STEVE KASTRONIS 6 56.14% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

293019 TIM LYNCH 4 61.54% 7 9 31 77.78% 108.78

275382 BRANDI BALZA 4 66.67% 6 8 23 75.00% 98.00

200721 ADAM ST. ONGE 4 56.90% 7 10 27 70.00% 97.00

284542 TINA FARRIER 5 55.41% 8 13 34 61.54% 95.54

21191 ROBERT MATTES 4 61.11% 7 11 30 63.64% 93.63

220897 JIM ENGLE 4 51.52% 7 11 28 63.64% 91.63

316736 KAGE BURKART 4 59.57% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

313513 ANDREW ROWAN 5 55.42% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

227886 MICHAEL NAVE 4 51.52% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

309782 JAMES MCNALLY 4 50.00% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

318807 BEN POWELL 4 40.00% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

317251 FRANK EVANOVICH 5 45.92% 5 13 25 38.46% 63.46

233952 JESSIE KERLIN 4 52.73% 4 9 15 44.44% 59.44

21063 ALLEN MATTES 5 48.39% 3 8 14 37.50% 51.50

195158 JEFF MYSLEWSKI 5 48.98% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

66253 GEORGE BESWICK 4 42.86% 3 10 11 30.00% 41.00

316750 DENNY ARNETT 4 40.00% 3 12 11 25.00% 36.00

316749 RICK TAMBURRI 4 26.00% 1 9 2 11.11% 13.11



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

309783 PAM MCNALLY 3 62.26% 10 12 35 83.33% 118.33

313531 BETH FORSYTHE 3 53.85% 7 9 25 77.78% 102.78

316625 ALYCIA PETERSEN 3 46.67% 7 12 27 58.33% 85.33

315013 ETHEL FINDLING 2 42.50% 7 13 19 53.85% 72.84

318969 HAYLEY DUBOVSKY 2 41.94% 5 10 17 50.00% 67.00

316626 ROB PETERSEN 3 43.64% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

321158 ROB RIFENBURGH 3 54.84% 4 8 12 50.00% 62.00

315073 GARY SEFCHOK 3 47.73% 5 11 15 45.45% 60.45

19911 CECELIA KESSLER 2 36.36% 4 8 9 50.00% 59.00

223228 TOM GODZIK 3 45.24% 4 9 12 44.44% 56.44

318809 BOB PETERSEN 2 40.00% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36

227326 KYLE MIDDLETON 3 37.78% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

309785 HEATHER FINKEN 3 44.74% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50


